
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MIZORAM  
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021–2022 (Spring Semester)   

Ph.D. (1st) 
 

 
 Commencement of online classes for Ph.D.  
1st sem 

: February 05, 2022 (Saturday with Friday time 
Table) 

  Classes with Monday Time Table : February 12, 2022 (Saturday) 
  Classes with Thursday Time Table : February 19, 2022 (Saturday) 
  Classes with Tuesday Time Table : February 26, 2022 (Saturday) 
  Classes with Wednesday Time Table : March 05, 2022 (Saturday) 
  Mid-semester examinations : March 08–14, 2021 (Tuesday to Monday) 
  Cultural Fest : April 09, 2022 (Saturday) 
  Classes with Wednesday Time Table : March 26, 2022 (Saturday) 
  Classes with Thursday Time Table : April 02, 2022 (Saturday) 
  Classes with Friday Time Table : April 13, 2022 (Wednesday) 
  Classes with Friday Time Table : April 23, 2022 (Saturday) 
  Classes with Tuesday Time Table : April 30, 2022 (Saturday) 
 Last date for formal teaching, display of 

Attendance & internal marks : May 06, 2022 (Friday)  
  End-semester examinations : May 09–June 14, 2022 

 
Last date for display and submission of final 
grades on ERP  : May 18, 2022 (Wednesday) 

 Result publication  : May 20, 2022 (Friday) 
 Re-examinations  : July 25–30, 2022 (Monday to Saturday) 
 Registration for Autumn semester B.Tech, 

M.Tech, & Ph.D. (Except 1st Semester) : July 25 - 30, 2022   
  Commencement of classes : Aug 01, 2022 (Monday) 

 Total Teaching Days: 65  
 
 



 
Calendar 2021-2022 (Spring Semester) 
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